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Spare parts of roller burnishing tools
series TH and TB from Ø6 to Ø49

Spare parts for roller burnishing tools series TH and TB from Ø6 mm to Ø49 mm
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

20

Description

Cone

Rollers

Cage

Housing Nut

Thrust Ring

Spring (from Ø6 to Ø14)

Spring (from Ø15 to Ø49)

Thrust Ring

Ball Bearing

Housing

Adjustment Gear

Pin

Adjustment Nut Lock

Shank

Screw (only between Ø22 - 49 mm)

Sleeve (only between Ø22 - 49 mm)

Locking Ring (only between Ø32 - 49 mm)

Lock Spring

The tool body is supplied complete with parts No. 4, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 20 (look at the catalogue for the code)

Code

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

YDX1001

YDX0901

YDX0701T

YDX0701

YDX0901

YDX0601

YDX0501

YDX0301

YDX0401

YDX0101

Look at the catalogue

YDX1101

Look at the catalogue

YDX1201

YDX0201

Rollers for thru holes

Rollers for blind holes

Spare rollers

R

L

D

R

L

D

Rollers’ size

Code

500100
500108
500102
500111
500112
500113
500109
500107

Thru hole
Plain shaft

Rollers
L

7,90
9,52
15,80
22,22
25,40
28,60
25,40
38,10

ØD
1,82
2,60
3,75
4,60
5,50
6,70
7,85
13,50

R
1,00
1,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
2,00
2,50
4,00

Code

500308
500300
500301
500310
500311
500312
500307
500306

Blind hole
Stepped shaft

Rollers
L

7,90
9,52
15,80
15,80
17,46
19,05
25,40
38,10

ØD
1,82
2,60
3,75
4,60
5,50
6,70
7,85
13,50

R
0,75
0,75
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,50
1,50
2,00
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Spare parts of roller burnishing tools
series TH and TB from Ø50 to Ø80

Spare parts for roller burnishing tools series TH and TB from Ø50 mm to Ø80 mm
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Description

Cone

Rollers

Cage

Housing Nut

Thrust Ring

Spring

Thrust Ring

Ball Bearing

Housing

Adjustment Gear

Pin

Adjustment Nut Lock

Shank

Screw

Sleeve

Locking Ring

Conical Ring

Screw

Wedge

Lock Spring

Code

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

YDX1002

YDX0902

YDX0702

YDX0902

YDX0602

YDX0502

YDX0302

YDX0402

YDX0102

Look at the catalogue

YDX1102

Look at the catalogue

YDX1202

YDX1401

YDX1501

YDX1301

YDX0202

The tool body is supplied complete with parts No. 4, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 20 (look at the catalogue for the code)
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Spare parts of roller burnishing tools
series TH and TB from Ø81 to Ø160

Spare parts for roller burnishing tools series TH and TB from Ø81 mm to Ø160 mm
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Description

Cone

Rollers

Cage

Housing Nut

Thrust Ring

Spring

Thrust Ring

Ball Bearing

Housing

Adjustment Gear

Pin

Adjustment Nut Lock

Shank

Screw

Sleeve

Locking Ring

Conical Ring

Screw

Wedge

Lock Spring

Code

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

YDX1003

YDX0903

YDX0703

YDX0903

YDX0603

YDX0503

YDX0303

YDX0403

YDX0103

Look at the catalogue

YDX1103

Look at the catalogue

YDX1203

YDX1402

YDX1502

YDX1302

YDX0203

The tool body is supplied complete with parts No. 4, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 20 (look at the catalogue for the code)
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Spare parts of roller burnishing tools
series TH and TB from Ø161 to Ø350

Spare parts for roller burnishing tools series TH and TB from Ø161 mm to Ø350 mm
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Description

Cone

Rollers

Cage

Housing Nut

Thrust Ring

Spring

Thrust Ring

Ball Bearing

Housing

Adjustment Gear

Pin

Adjustment Nut Lock

Shank

Screw

Sleeve

Locking Ring

Conical Ring

Screw

Wedge

Lock Spring

Code

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

Look at the catalogue

YDX1004

YDX0904

YDX0704

YDX0904

YDX0604

YDX0504

YDX0304

YDX0404

YDX0104

Look at the catalogue

YDX1104

Look at the catalogue

YDX1204

YDX1403

YDX1503

YDX1303

YDX0204

The tool body is supplied complete with parts No. 4, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 20 (look at the catalogue for the code)
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